www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Autographix
graphixl@telus.net

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Quote

1006

March 9, 2017

$3,181.50

Hoodies are 100% polyester anti-static, light weight, moisture wicking, and breathable. The
smallest they come is a kids size 6 so | have priced out a Gildan toddler hoodie 50/50

cotton/polyester blend.

2 color direct to garment printed decoration included in price

No Set up on embroidery

Hrs/Qty Service
Medium Game Day Hoodie F2005

5 Large Game Day Hoodie F2005
20 XL Game Day Hoodie F2005
3 2XL Game Day Hoodie F2005

3XL Game Day Hoodie F2005

50 Snapback 2-Tone YU6606 Retro
Trucker

100 Snapback 2-Tone YU6606 Retro
Trucker

Rate/Price

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$36.00
$15.00

$12.00

Adjust

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
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Sub Total

$34.00
$170.00
$680.00
$102.00
$72.00
$750.00

$1,200.00

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust  Sub Total
1 2-4 kids Classic Gildan Hoodie NOT $22.00 0.00% $22.00

UNDER ARMOUR MATERIAL

Sub Total $3,030.00
GST #775979693 $151.50
Total $3,181.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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