## Quote



From:	Quote Number	1006
Pear Media Inc.	Quote Date	March 9, 2017
5508-30 Street	Total	\$3,181.50
Lloydminster, AB		<i><b>4</b>0)</i> <b>1</b> 0 <b>1</b> 00
T9V 2C2		

## To:

Autographix graphix1@telus.net

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Hoodies are 100% polyester anti-static, light weight, moisture wicking, and breathable. The smallest they come is a kids size 6 so I have priced out a Gildan toddler hoodie 50/50 cotton/polyester blend.

2 color direct to garment printed decoration included in price

No Set up on embroidery

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Medium Game Day Hoodie F2005	\$34.00	0%	\$34.00
5	Large Game Day Hoodie F2005	\$34.00	0%	\$170.00
20	XL Game Day Hoodie F2005	\$34.00	0%	\$680.00
3	2XL Game Day Hoodie F2005	\$34.00	0%	\$102.00
2	3XL Game Day Hoodie F2005	\$36.00	0%	\$72.00
50	Snapback 2-Tone YU6606 Retro Trucker	\$15.00	0%	\$750.00
100	Snapback 2-Tone YU6606 Retro Trucker	\$12.00	0%	\$1,200.00

## Quote



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	2-4 kids Classic Gildan Hoodie NOT UNDER ARMOUR MATERIAL	\$22.00	0.00%	\$22.00
		C	Sub Total \$2,030,00	

Total	\$3,181.50
GST #775979693	\$151.50
Sub Total	\$3,030.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.